Air Preparation | Filters Regulators Lubricators

Characteristics

Series: NL4-FRE

Function: Filter-Regulator

Bowl Material: Zinc die-cast
Operating temperature: -10 / 60 °C

Por:;ggead Port Size Filtration level Witlég‘:gsesure Drain type 2”;::2:#."5
pressure
um
BSPP (G) 1/2 5 No Semi automatic 16
BSPP (G) 1/2 5 Yes Automatic 16
BSPP (G) 1/2 5 Yes Automatic 16
BSPP (G) 1/2 5 Yes Semi automatic 16

Adjustment
range

0.5 - 10 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
0.5 - 10 bar

Flow rate

1/min
6900
6900
6900
6900

AVENTICS Filter pressure regulator Series NL4-FRE

Housing
material

Zinc die-cast
Zinc die-cast
Zinc die-cast
Zinc die-cast

Article

24104574
23850148
12270843
24104573

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or

incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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